Wireless Access
Model WA993
Exit Trim
Overview
Provide online access control to entrance/exit doors in a fraction
of the time using the WA993 exit trim. Interfacing to new or
existing Von Duprin series 98/99 exit bars, battery-powered
WA993s eliminate wiring to and around the door and provide

© 2007 Ingersoll-Rand Company     Pub No. SW-5508     Rev. 1/07800-313-2962  •  schlage.com
© 2007 Ingersoll-Rand Company     Pub No. SW-5508     Rev. 1/07800-313-2962  •  schlage.com
How to Order WA993 Exit Trim
Select Model and Credential Reader
Model:
WA993-MG Magnetic Stripe Card Reader
WA993-PXH HID Proximity Reader
993-DT Dummy Trim, rigid lever
993-BE Passage Trim for positive latching
Select Device Type
RM For Rim, concealed vertical rod or 3 point latching applications
SR For Surface, vertical rod applications
Select Lever Style
06 Rhodes (standard)
17 Sparta
Select Handing
RHR Right Hand Reverse
LHR Left Hand Reverse
Select Key Cylinder Options
KD 1-1/4" Schlage Everest C123 Cylinder, with two keys (standard)
LC Less Cylinder
SFS Small Format IC Housing, less core
LFS Schlage Large Format IC Housing, less core
Select Finish
626 Satin Chrome (standard)
605 Bright Brass
612 Satin Bronze
613 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
625 Bright Chrome
Select Optional Features and Door Thickness
REN Request to Enter
TK3 ABA Track 3 for MG credential model; Track 2 Standard
Door Thickness: 1-3/4" (standard)
Door Thickness: 1-3/8" to 2 3/4" (available in 1/8" increments)
Retrofits – Von Duprin 98/99 Series Exit Devices (Sold Seperately)
• Rim 98/99
• Surface Vertical Rod - 9827/9927
• Concealed Vertical Rod - 9847/9947/9848/9948
• Three-Point Latching -  9857/9957
WA993-MG       RM     06  RHR       KD        626    REN   1-3/4"
Select Model and Credential Reader
Select Device Type
Select Lever Style
Select Handing
Select Key Cylinder Options
Select Finish
Select Option Features and Door Thickness
Small Format
Interchangeable
Core Housing
1 1/4" Schlage Everest
Cylinder C123 Keyway
(standard)
17 Sparta
HID Prox
06 Rhodes
Von Duprin®
Exit Bar 98/99